
14 Dec. 2020
Start Time No. Speaker

Opening Session
9:00 0:05 Opening address Nobuhiro Takahashi

Session I: Oral Health Care Chair: Hiroshi Egusa
9:05 0:30 I-01 Invited Lecture Sei Kwang Hahn
9:35 0:20 O-01 Oral talk Kyosuke Ueda
9:55 0:20 O-02 Oral talk Haruki Otani

10:15 0:20 O-03 Oral talk Fumitoshi Ohori

10:35 0:15 Break

Session II: IDEA Chair: Hideki Hosoda 
10:50 0:30 I-02 Invited Lecture Frédérique Vanholsbeeck
11:20 0:20 O-04 Oral talk Shoichi Hasegawa
11:40 0:20 O-05 Oral talk Ryo Hamai
12:00 0:20 O-06 Oral talk Takashi Obi

12:20 1:00 Break

Session III: Biomaterials Chair: Osamu Suzuki & Masakazu Kawashita
13:20 0:30 I-03 Invited Lecture Masato Ueda
13:50 0:20 O-07 Oral talk Peng Chen
14:10 0:20 O-08 Oral talk Jiang Jing
14:30 0:20 O-09 Oral talk Weidong Zhang
14:50 0:20 O-10 Oral talk Yingchen Wang

15:10 0:15 Break

Session IV: Industry-academia-government collaboration Chair: Keiichi Sasaki
15:25 0:30 I-04 Invited Lecture Shipei Sato
15:55 0:20 O-11 Oral talk Weiwei Zhou
16:15 0:20 O-12 Oral talk Shokouh Attarilar
16:35 0:20 O-13 Oral talk Nobuyuki Morimoto

15 Dec. 2020
Start Time No. Speaker

Session V: Young innovators’session Chair: 若手から

9:00 0:30 I-05 Invited Lecture Guangyin Yuan
9:30 0:20 O-14 Oral talk Naohiro Sugita
9:50 0:20 O-15 Oral talk Wan–Ting Chiu

10:10 0:20 O-16 Oral talk Hiroki Chigama

10:30 0:15 Break

Session Ⅵ: Bioengineering Chair:  Ryoichi Nagatomi
10:45 0:30 I-06 Invited Lecture Ming-Long Yeh
11:15 0:20 C-17 Oral talk Ryo Shintate
11:35 0:20 C-18 Oral talk Daixiu Wei
11:55 0:20 C-19 Oral talk Ariunbuyan Sukhbaatar 

12:15 0:05 Closing Takao Hanawa
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